
 

 
WALDORF EARLY CHILDHOOD ​

EDUCATOR TRAINING  
Year 1 Schedule 

Online: Jan 3-Feb 1, 2026 
 

 

 Saturday, Jan. 3 Saturday, Jan. 10 Saturday, Jan. 17 Saturday Jan. 24 Saturday Jan. 31 

9:00-10:30 am An Outline of Esoteric Science 
Laurie Clark 

10:30 - 11:00 am – – –  Break – – – 

11:00 am-12:30 pm Questions & 
Discussion 

D Laurin, R Maynard 

Diversity, Equity, Inclusion 
Debbie Laurin 

 

 Sunday Jan. 4 Sunday Jan. 11 Sunday Jan. 18 Sunday Jan. 25 Sunday Feb. 1 

12:300-2:00 pm Working with Parents 
Karen Fjestad 

Working with Colleagues 
Karen Fjestad 

2:00-2:30 pm – – –  Break – – – 

2:30-4:00 pm An Outline of Esoteric Science 
Laurie Clark 

​  
 

 


	 
	WALDORF EARLY CHILDHOOD ​EDUCATOR TRAINING  
	Year 1 Schedule 
	Online: Jan 3-Feb 1, 2026 

